HELP ME RUN A SUCCESSFUL BUSINESS

Description

Economic development

Environmental protection; noise and nuisance

Investment Property

Licensing - Alcohol and entertainment licensing; taxi licensing
Off Street Parking

Waste Collection

Net Total

Expenditure
£
178,982
13,972
17,660

742,305
222,598
1,175,517

Income
f

-965
-111,787
-1,364,884
-517,387
-1,995,023

APPENDIX 5
Net Total

£
178,982
13,972
16,695
-111,787
-622,579
-294,789
-819,506



